
Name: Organisation: E-Mail: 1. TF 2. TF
Sven Paeslack KBA sven.paeslack@kba.de x x
Peter Schramm OICA (Daimler) peter.schramm@daimler.com x
Andrew Dankers Australia andrew.dankers@infrastructure.gov.au x
Takao Onoda MLIT onoda-t2r3@mlit.go.jp x x
Takashi Naono JASIC naono@jasic.org x x
Ryuzo Oshita JASIC ryuzo_oshita@mail.toyota.co.jp x x
Ryuji Takase NTSEL r-takase@shinsa.ntsel.go.jp x x
Florian Miral Toyota florian.miral@toyota-europe.com x x
Louis Ballaux Honda louis.ballaux@honda-eu.com x x
Mike Protheroe VCA mike.protheroe@vca.gov.uk x x
Takuji Takahashi Toyota takuji_takahashi_aa@mail.toyota.co.jp x
Michio Miyamoto JAMA (Toyota) michio_miyamoto@mail.toyota.co.jp x x
Yoshiyuki Bessho JAMA (Nissan) y-bessho@mail.nissan.co.jp x x
Tim Guiting RDW  (NL) TGuiting@rdw.nl x
Rainhold Labza Hyundai rlabza@hyundai-europe.com x
Torsten Janzyk OICA (Volkswagen) torsten.janzyk@volkswagen.de x x
Hans Lammers RDW  (NL) hlammers@rdw.nl x
Hiroyuki Inomata MLIT inomata-h2hv@mlit.go.jp x
Masahiro Yasuda NTSEL m-yasuda@shinsa.ntsel.go.jp x
Naomi Mori JASIC mori@jasic.org x
Morimichi Shimizu JASIC (Geneva) shimizu@jasic.org x
Toshiharu Matsuoka JAMA (European Office) tcs@jama-e.be x
Romain Hubert UNECE Transport romain.hubert@unece.org x
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